33. Berglauf
Biel-Magglingen
Offizielles Ergebnis

Rg STN Name und Vorname Verein/Wohnort Jahr (Rg) Kat. Zeit
M 20
1 175 Mathys Christian Kloten 1987 (1) M20 32:03.66
2 110 Hammer Jorg Liebefeld 1982 (2) M 20 43:20.52
3 174 Baumann Patrick Biel 1983 (3) M20 43:25.69
4 155 Miguel Jaime Bolligen 1982 (4) M20 50:08.62
5 178 Rothlisberger Michael Reconvilier 1985 (5) M 20 52:23.66
M 30
1 171 Piguet Florian Bienne 1981 (1) M30 34:45.90
2 150 Rérat Jacques Fontenais 1976 (2) M30 35:01.70
3 154 Klotz Matthias Biel 1972 (3) M30 36:25.33
4 118 Mathys Stephan Walperwil 1975 (4) M30 37:06.78
5 164 Gehri Adrian Kappelen 1981 (5) M30 39:36.08
6 180 Rieder Damien Montet 1972 (6) M 30 40:38.57
7 179 Mahon Francgois Schwadernau 1973 (7) M30 44:16.58
8 166 Wyss Sandro Worben 1980 (8) M30 44:28.82
9 147 Ruegge Martin Ittigen 1980 (9) M30 53:37.72
M 40
1 165 Arn Christoph Schipfen 1968 (1) M40 36:34.46
2 173 von Gunten Markus Bettlach 1965 (2) M40 37:30.83
3 152 Berger Emil Wiedlisbach 1967 (3) M40 38:48.19
4 144 Hegg Ipsach 1966 (4) M40 41:49.70
5 177 Howald Stéphane Tavannes 1971 (5) M40 42:23.13
6 122 Popovic Zavisa Briigg 1962 (6) M40 43:16.86
7 148 Studer Jirg Bargen 1967 (7) M40 46:21.33
8 133 Siegenthaler Daniel Studen 1965 (8) M40 46:56.33
9 160 Etter Markus Biel 1964 (9) M40 48:41.00
10 162 Merz Markus Glarus 1967 (10) M40 48:53.57
11 163 Buchser Thomas Kappelen 1965 (11) M40 50:32.74
12 157 Henning Patrick Horgen 1966 (12) M40 57:46.58
13 113 Loffel Fredy Brisbane 1963 (13) M40 58:15.03
M 50
1 149 Zwahlen Jirg Port 1958 (1) M50 41:47.96
2 103 Decorvet Michel Areuse 1960 (2) M50 44:26.44
3 129 Stroo Kees Zuchwil 1961 (3) M50 44:49.58
4 142 Zuber Benno Randa 1960 (4) M50 46:08.66
5 143 Amport Peter Biel 1961 (5) M50 47:29.27
6 126 Stancheris Vivian Biel 1956 (6) M50 48:31.89
7 168 Knecht Herbert Muntschemier 1960 (7) M50 50:04.88
8 170 Kellenberger Kurt Bellmund 1955 (8) M50 51:12.43
9 130 Stucki Ernst Blumenstein 1953 (9) M50 52:46.14
10 183 Ackermann Ueli Biel 1957 (10) M50 54:26.04
11 121 Neuhaus Henri Biel 1957 (11) M50 55:10.77
12 159 Hani Markus Biel 1961 (12) M50 58:39.75
13 119 Nussbaum André Cortaillod 1955 (13) M50 1h00:04.68
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Offizielles Ergebnis

M 60
1 145
2 109
3 158
4 112
5 102
6 116
7 108
8 141
9 101
10 169
W 20
1 176
2 151
3 111
4 134
5 107
6 146
W 30
1 182
2 127
3 132
W 40
1 161
2 125
3 156
4 167
5 128
6 181
7 131
W 50
1 105
2 106
3 140
4 172
W 60
1 153
2 124
3 114

Spring Hanspeter
Hofmann Peter
Matter John
Luginbhl Walter
Bracher Heinz
Moser Albrecht
Gurtner Roland
Zingg Rolf

Burri Hans Peter
Tosoni Dieter

Mathys Brigitta

von Allmen Tatiana
von Kanel Carole
Torre Andrea

Galea Laetitia
Zimmermann Tabea

Gygax Stefanie
Scheurer Cornelia
Sprreitzer Melanie

Scheidegger Therese
Reinmann Anita
Francescutto Karin
Buchser Daniela
Schitz Corine

Botta Sue
Schipbach Susanne

Gurtner Sonya
Granitto Adriana
Woullschleger Catherine
Schar Kathrin

Birrer Gaby
Roth Birgit
Marolf Rosemarie
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Zollikofen

Biel
Finsterhennen
Leubringen
Ipsach
Pieterlen

Biel

Lengnau

Port

Aegerten

Buetigen
Heimberg
Thun
Solothurn
Biel
Ittigen

Biel
Briigg
Biel

Niederbipp
Wiedlisbach
Biel
Kappelen
Lyss
Aarberg

Biel

Buetigen

Biel

Naters
Grossaffoltern

Nidau
Rapperswil
Biel

1951
1947
1948
1945
1951
1945
1945
1939
1936
1943

1990
1985
1982
1987
1983
1983

1980
1978
1976

1971
1964
1964
1966
1967
1962
1970

1952
1960
1956
1960

1950
1947
1943

1) M 60
2) M 60
3) M60
4) M 60
5) M 60
6) M 60
7) M60
8) M 60
9) M 60
(10) M 60

~ o~ o~~~ o~ o~~~

1) W20
2) W20
3) W20
4) W 20
5) W 20
6) W 20

~ e~ o~~~ o~

(1) W 30
(2) W 30
(3) W30

(1) W 60
(2) W 60
(3) W 60

41:00.06
46:47.71
49:17.29
50:20.38
50:56.41
51:03.61
54:48.16
58:22.06
1h03:43.20
1h09:55.21

40:48.93
41:36.22
43:01.92
52:23.27
52:45.52
53:37.30

44:34.64
57:40.34
57:45.53

44:58.27
47:35.13
49:37.44
51:18.92
52:03.06
52:11.46
55:38.06

44:49.16
45:10.09
49:49.92
50:58.14

52:45.05
56:07.78
1h04:18.24
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